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MacPhail Northside Youth Orchestra (MNYO)
2023-2024 Campus Calendar
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  .    .    .  MacPhail Programming No Rehearsal/MacPhail Closed Important Dates

Important Dates

September 16: Open Streets 

October 7: Auditions/First Day 

October 21: MEA

November 25: Thanksgiving

December 23 & 30: Winter break 

January 13: Martin Luther King Jr Weekend

February 2: End of Semester Performance 

February 16: Performance at MMEA

March 9: SAM graduation

March 10: School Partnership Recital 

March 30 & April 6: Spring Break 

May 2: Music Matters 

July 31-August 4: MI Retreat

August 6: National Night Out 

Contacts

MNYO

Chi-Chi Lin Bestmann, Conductor bestmann.chichi@macphail.org

School Partnerships

Elizabeth Winslow, 

Director of School Partnerships winslow.elizabeth@macphail.org

MacPhail Instructors

Tamara Gonzalez, Violin/Viola gonzalez.tamara@macphail.org 

Joe Kaiser, Cello kaiser.joe@macphail.org 

Nina Olsen, Woodwinds olsen.nina@Macphail.org 

Erik Schee, Percussion schee.erik@macphail.org 

Shane Cox, Brass cox.shane@macphail.org 


